Sum Insured: Excess:	Menmen Iren Ty	of all of the second	C11	DeterTime: 26/6/981
at Workshop m/s	17			- 0400 - 1400 -
Policy No: DMPCSN 1801S01901 Claim No: SNM IND 26 1188 COI Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D.O.A. 13/3/20 CA (REV) / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 28/6/40 Person Contacted: Anileka Vehicle ID: OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction Mayorid Insp: 6A Mondai estate SIX 5100 L- D6/6- Vevert Na menumen				Insured:
Policy No: DMPCSN 1801S01901 Claim No: SNM 10D 26 1188CO1 Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D.O.A. 13/3/20 CA (REV) / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 28/6/49 Person Contacted: Anileka Vehicle ID: OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction (Align) (May) (M	at Workshop m/s	Kah i	notor	Tel: 8286 6309
Policy No: DMPCSN 1801S01901 Claim No: SNM IND 26 1188CO1 Sum Insured: Excess: Make of Veh: D.O.A. 13/3/20 CA/REV / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 28/6/49 Person Contacted: Anikka Vehicle ID: OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction / May 16/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/1/		ass Alexu		
Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA (REV) / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 26 6 4 Person Contacted: Anileka Vehicle ID OUT Date/Time Action/instruction / Align(1) () Insp: 6A Mondai estate SIX 5100 L- D66- Vevert 100 menula	Policy No: DMPCSN 18	301501901		SNM101261188201
CA (REV) / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 28 6 4 Person Contacted: Arileka Vehicle ID OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction Valuable (ID) Insp: 6A Mondai estate SIX 5100 L- D66 Vevert ua menulu	Anna Carlo de la C		Excess:	
CA (REV) / REP. / REV 24 HRS Date/Time: 26 6 4 Person Contacted: Anileka Vehicle ID OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction / May (1) Insp: 6A Mandai estate SIK 5100 - D66 Vevert na menula	Make of Veh:			D.O.A. 13/3/201
Date/Time: 28/6/4 Person Contacted: Anilekan Vehicle (D) OUT Date/Time Action/Instruction Valuable () Insp: 6A Mandai estufe SIX 5100L- D6/6- revert na menmen				
Date/Time Action/Instruction Valuable (~) Insp: 6A Mondai estate SIX 5100L- D616- revert na menmen				
266- revert na menmen	CA (REV) REP, / REV 2	4 HRS		H.O.D. Endorsement:
266- revert na menmen	CA / REV / REP. / REV 2		ed: Anileka	H.O.D. Endorsement:
26/6- revert na menmen	CA (REV) / REP. / REV 2 Date/Time: 28 6 4	Person Contact		H.O.D. Endorsement:
27/6/10/25- mandate approval by Irene Tay	Date/Time: Action/Instruction	Person Contaction		H.O.D. Endorsement:
Totto by Monthly Olbergraft 120	Date/Time: 28 6 4 Date/Time: Action/Instruction	Person Contaction		H.O.D. Endorsement:
27/ July 11:00 and and anthonico vangue to Auto	Date/Time: 28 6 4 Date/Time: Action/Instruction SIK 51001 D66- Vevert	Person Contaction on Verbrief (**)	Insp: 6A M	H.O.D. Endorsement: Vehicle (ID) OUT andai estute

REF: CT

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

To:

Attn:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road

#16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

From: LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25

Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Irene Tay Hui Ping

Date: 26 Jun 2019

Preliminary Advice

Vehicle No

: SLK5100L

Accident Date

: 13/03/2019

Policy No.

: DMPCSN1801501901

Make

: HONDA ACCORD

Assignment Date

: 26/06/2019

Excess

: \$\$0.00

Date of Inspection

Est. Duration of Repair

: 4.00

: 25/06/2019

Inspection At

: KAH MOTOR CO SDN BHD (MANDAI)

8 MANDAI ESTATE, CBODY REPAIR AND PAINT CENTRE

SINGAPORE 729905

Point of Impact / General Description of Damages

The vehicle sustained impact / damages rear and n/s portion and parts claimed are consistent to the accident.

Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	:S\$	5,805.58
Revised Amount	:S\$	3,780.44
Check Items (Estimated)	:S\$	0.00
Total	:S\$	3,780.44

Lump Sum Repair

:S\$

Total Loss Consideration

New for Old Value	:S\$	
Pre-Accident Value	:S\$	93,000.00
COE / PARF Rebate	:S\$	63,815.00
Salvage Value	:S\$	
Margin for Repair	:S\$	29,185.00

Remarks

	×)	The vehicle is repairable at our adjusted amount. We have also confirmed excess and policy coverage. Kindly let us have your authorisation.
()	The vehicle is uneconomical to be repaired, you are advised to invite tender for the wreck.
()	Other comments :

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

LAIM SU	BFOLDER TRA	CKING		10				_		
	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad Rot	Adj Subi	mitted	Ins Authled	Status		
Main	14 Mar 2019		26 Jun 2019 12:35 Assign					New A	ssignmen Case	it
	Main	R	eference		Claim Details		Document	s		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS			HELDELT, NAME OF STATE OF STREET	[Created	d by insurer]			
Insured:	SHENG A	IHUI								
Vehicle Re No.;	eg. SLK510	OL			Date of Loss:	13/03/20	19 19:00 - :59			
Claim Typ				Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMPCSN1801501901 (Comprehensive)					
					Excess:	S\$0.00				
Repairer:	Kah Moto	r Co Sdn Bhd (A	LEXANDRA) 25	5 ALEXANDR	A ROAD, - Alexa	ndra - Tel:				
Handling Insurer:							led by Irene Tay	Hui Ping	- 638986	192]
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Tel	6256-3561	[Final Rpt	due 05/0	7/2019]			
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE SU	URVEY AND REVE	RT							
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL RE	CEIVED					4	/iew All	Compose	Case Ma
There are	e no mail for this	case.								
	SOCIATED TAS	SKS=				View All	Search Tasks	Create N	New Task	Complet
ALL ASS		947 (1.12m) #1.07m	Group Sub	dect Han	dler Assign	ed By	Completed On	Cre	eated On	Done
ALL ASS	ate Priority	Type Tasi	caroup bas							

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

From:

Denise Tay (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 27 June 2019 11:02 AM Anikka Lai; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

To:

Anikka Lai, Aurilin

Subject:

RE: SLK 5100L

Dear Sir,

As instructed by our client China Tai ping, please proceed to repair the insured vehicle SLK 5100L (Excess \$0/-).

If there are any check items or supplementary items please inform our office's Assignment Team at Tel: 6741 8434 to arrange our surveyor for inspection.

All supplementary items and unconfirm items are subjected to further approval from insurance company before completion of the repair.

*Our client reserve their right not to pay if there is no valid approval obtained before repair.

Please get the addendum sheet from insured TP covert to OD claim

Best Regards,

Denise Tay | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>denisetay@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Anikka Lai <anikkalai@honda.com.sg> Sent: Wednesday, 26 June 2019 1:04 PM

To: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: SLK 5100L

Dear Nivitha,

The report I have is TP claims report. Attached for your kind perusal.

Thank you

Warmest Regards

Anikka Lai Kah Motor Co. Sdn Bhd 6A Mandai Estate Singapore 729903

DID: 6514 5248 HP: 8288 6302 Email: anikkalai@honda.com.sg

Claim Audit

AUDIT TRAIL							Ву
io. On	Audit	Remarks					[I] Irene Tay
1 26 Jun 2019	Clm Veh Model Changed	(204944)	HONDA ACCORD	2.0 VTIS 5AT (A).			Hui Ping
26 Jun 2019 2 09:08	Clm Created	Reg No: S	LK5100L. Policy I	No: DMPCSN18015	01901. Acct Date: 20 Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (atus => Incoming Cla	LICE HALLESTICAL	[I] Irene Tay Hul Ping
09:08							[I] Irene Tay
3 26 Jun 2019 12:35	Adj Co Assigned				URVEY AND REVERT		Hui Ping [I] Irene Tay
4 26 Jun 2019 12:35	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt:	Final Rpt.Due Da	te:2019/07/05			Hui Ping [I] Irene Tay
5 26 Jun 2019 12:35	Adj Mandate Set	Approved	:0.00.				Hui Ping [A] Nivitha
6 26 Jun 2019 12:56	Assignment 1st Accessed						Govindasamy [I] Irene Tay
7 26 Jun 2019 14:03	Clm Registration Modified	Rep:2020	30->200153.				Hui Ping [A] LEE SU
8 26 Jun 2019 14:26	Adj Adjuster Assigned	[None] -:	ONG HWEE JIE				THING [A] DENISE TAY KWEE
9 26 Jun 2019 16:50	Adj Rpt Initiated						CHENG [A] DENISE
10 26 Jun 2019 16:50	Clm Dtl Modified	Insured I	D: -> \$7275777	G. Circumstances o	of Loss: -> 55.		TAY KWEE CHENG
26 Jun 2019 11 16:50	Clm Dtl Modified	JPJ Reg.	Date: -> 2017/0	1/18.			[A] DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG
12 26 Jun 2019 16:50	Clm Details Notified						[A] DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG [A] DENISE
13 26 Jun 2019 16:55	Adj Im. Advice Submitted	Next Rpt	:Final Rpt.Due Da	ate:2019/07/05			TAY KWEE CHENG
14 26 Jun 2019 17:01	Adj Mandate Request	Cur.Req:	3780.44:DAMAGI	CONSISTENT REP	PAIR COST ECONOMI	CAL	TAY KWEE CHENG
15 27 Jun 2019 10:25	Adj Next Rpt Changed	Next Rpt	:Final Rpt.Due D	ate:2019/07/05			[I] Irene Ta Hui Ping [I] Irene Ta
16 27 Jun 2019 10:25	Adj Mandate Set	Approve	d:3780.44.	Superior of a		200	Hui Ping
Date F	rom 🖪 🖺	▶ Date	е То	4 • • •	Audit Type None	,	Go
ACTIVITY							
No record							
Merimen Billin	ng for this case - Transac	ction Hist	ory	Co Name			American
Bill Ref No	Bill Date Acc	Туре	Acc Name	(Branch)	Ref 1	Ref 2	Amount
			* 1474 A	LIVIV Auko			

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)

SLK5100L

11.77

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Motor

2191287

26/06/2019 16:50

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	5777G
Vehicle No.:	SLK5100L
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	26 Jun 2019
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	ACCORD 2.0 VTIS 5AT
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2016
Engine No.:	R20Z21600128
Chassis No.:	MRHCR1630GP000086
Maximum Power Output:	114.0 kW (152 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$29,696.00
Original Registration Date:	18 Jan 2017
First Registration Date:	18 Jan 2017
Transfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$33,575.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2027
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$25,181.00
Intended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	17 Jan 2027
COE Category:	B - Car above 1600cc or 97kW (130bhp)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$51,109.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$38,634.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$63,815.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 26 Jun 2019



MKM119034447 / Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd - Ubi ENTRY DATE & TIME: 14/03/2019 17:00 SUBMITTED BY: Lai Swee Kam

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver. 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties,
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEM	ΞŅ	Ц
-----------------	----	---

Date Of Report

14/03/2019 17:00

Date Of Accident

13/03/2019 19:00

Exact Location Of Accident

PIE (TUAS) B4 EXIT 24

Country/State of Loss

SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

SLK5100L

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner

SHENG AIHUI

NRIC No

S7275777G

Email Address

DAVIDSHENG@HOTMAIL.COM

Mobile Phone No

(LOCAL) +65-91550167

Alternative Phone No

OFFICE-67666707

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer

HONDA

Model

ACCORD-2.0 (A)

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

NO

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY

If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR

Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Type Of Coverage

COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy

NO

Policy Number

DMPCSN1801501901

Cover Note Number

Driver

SHENG AIHUI Name of Driver S7275777G NRIC No 01/01/1972 Date Of Birth

Occupation

INDOOR

Date Of Driving Pass

26/09/1998

Driving Experience

20 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS

Gender

MALE

Mobile Number

(LOCAL) +65-91550167

Fax Number

OFFICE-67666707

Contact Number EMail Address

DAVIDSHENG@HOTMAIL.COM

Address

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

AS ANNEX D&E

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGG9735J

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

NISSAN / BROWN

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

QUEK WEI KEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S7625429Z

Contact Number

97878040

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SGT7052R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

PRIVATE CAR

LIJU JOY

92392600

Sketch Plan Pg. 1

Vehicle Number: 5 Lk 7 60 L

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts
 may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA) I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:
 - (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, involces, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
 - (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
 - (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
 - (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
 - (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: (Y MM 20)

ATime: (4 MW 201)

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

SKETCH PLAN	TOTAL TANK						
	015	(Tuns)	B9 6	1:00	10		
	1111/19	Chars	27 6		77		
			++++			111	
	11111111	11111	1111				
					A: 3	54K51	1001
			1111				
		A I			B : .	sGG 9	735
	Icla B	†11111					
		11111		to the	-C :		
				4			
				+			
							111
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE			101 4.31	10.75			
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA	NCES OF THE ACCIDEN	Τ,			,	Section Control	1
1 1 1	NCES OF THE ACCIDEN	2 NO 1 AM	e at	qui	re stor	W Spe	ed
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTA		and land	e at		te slow	w spe back	ell Le
1 1	are at the	car he	e at		He stor +W	w spe back	ell Le
the rush	dup at the B	car ho	+ mp	at	He stor	w spe back	ed Che
the rush	are at the	car ho	e at t me	at	He slow	w spe book	ed Cle
the rush	dup at the B	car ho	+ mp	at	re stor +Me	w spe back	eell Che
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	re stor - the	w spe back	eed Che
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	te slov	w spe book	ed (be
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He stor	w spe back	ed (le
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He slow	w spe back	ed (te
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He slow	w spe book	ed (be
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He stor	w spe	ed (be
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He slow	w spe back	ed (te
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He stor	W spe	ed (be
the rush	dup at the	car ho	+ mp	at	He stor	w spe	ed (be
was and the rush of the ca	anguage by	and land	nvolve	d.	+₩	w spe	ed (be
was and the rush of the ca	dip at the BILL INC. INC. INC.	and land	nvolve	d.	+₩	W Spe boxek	ed (be
*Statement recorded in _ *Own Damage (OD) Clair DECLARATION	anguage by a submission must be proceed	car ho	nvolve	d.	+₩	W spe	ed (be
*Statement recorded in _ *Own Damage (OD) Clair DECLARATION	anguage by	car ho	nvolve	d.	+₩	W spe	ed (be
*Statement recorded in _ *Own Damage (OD) Clair DECLARATION	anguage by a submission must be proceed	car ho	nvolve	d.	+₩	W Spe boxek	led te
*Statement recorded in _ *Own Damage (OD) Clair DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoin	language by om submission must be process particulars are true in ex	car ho	nvolve	d.	+W	back	le (le
*Statement recorded in _ *Own Damage (OD) Clair DECLARATION I/We declare the foregoin	language by om submission must be process particulars are true in ex	znd land	T WY	d.	A-MQ	W Spe back	le (le
*Statement recorded in *Own Damage (OD) Clair DECLARATION	language by om submission must be process particulars are true in ex	znd land car ho june of driver. eded within 14 Da very respect.	T WY	d.	+W	back	le (le



QUOTATION

GST Peg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

Page

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

Customer

: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

Registration No

: SLK5100L

Chassis No

: MRHCR1630GP000086

Model Owner's Name

Ins Policy No.

: ACCORD 2.0 AT 2016

: SHENG AIHUI

Date of Accident : 13/3/2019

Document No.

Date

Qty

: SQT19001223

: 15. Mar 2019

: WC008 Customer No.

Unit Price Disc %

: ANIKKA LAI SWEE KAM Svc Advisor

: R20Z21600128

Engine No Date | Time

: 15. Mar 2019 6:59:44 PM

Amount

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorisation Date

0% GST Amount

Amount incld GST

Description Item OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS-J/NO:

POLICY/CLAIMS NO: DMPCSN180150901

OWNER: SHENG AIHUI ACC DATE: 13/03/2019 SURVEYED BY:

DATE:

AUTHORIZED ON:

	REF NO:							
33550-T2A-G21	TAILLIGHT ASSYL. CF	A/	1	623.10	5	591.94	41.44	633.38
33550-12A-G21 34155-T2A-E01		1 ×	1	410.70	5	390.16	27.31	417.47
	FACE ASSYRR.BUMPER	DEF /	1	630.50	5	598.97	41.93	640.90
71500-T2M-T80ZZ	SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIL	.0. /	1	12.20	5	11.59	0.81	12.40
71593-T2A-A01	SPACERL.RR.BUMPER SIE	.201/	1	12.20	5	11.59	0.81	12.40
71598-T2A-A01		wil/	4	2.30	5	8.74	0.61	9.35
91505-TM8-003	CLIP, BUINIFER	Neil	,	5.80	5	5.51	0.39	5.90
71555-S5A-J00	BRACKETL.RR.BUMPER	SLR/	4	210.90	5	200.35	14.02	214.37
71503-T2M-T50	MOULDINGRR.BUMPER	NN.X	1			24.98	1.75	26.73
33555-T2A-A11	REFLECTOR ASSYL.RR.		3	26.30	5		100	20.00071-000
75830-T2M-T11ZB	MUDGUARDL.RR.	DEF	1	65.00	5	61.75	4.32	66.07
					Sum Item	1905.58	133.39	2,038.97
BOSUN	SUNDRIES		1	100/00	30	100.00	7.00	107.00
BA02R	REMOVE & RENEW REVE	RSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N)	1	150.00	120	150.00	10.50	160.50
BML02I	INSPECT RR LIGHTING M WATER (N)		1	159.00	120	150.00	10.50	160.50
BKBU02R	REMOVE & RENEW RR BI	UMPER & DAMAGE PARTS	1	2000.00	1120	2000.00	140.00	2140.00
BP02R	SPRAY PAINTING ON RR		1	150,0.00	900	1500.00	105.00	1605.00
DI VEN				,	Sum Labor	3900.00	273.00	4,173.00

Survey By

Jie - CKIC

Printed on 21/6/2019 1:44:51 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00.

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd, it will be refunded.



KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +65 6841 3838

Website: www.honda.com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 98203838

: CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S'PORE) PTE

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 079909

Registration No

Customer

: SLK5100L

Chassis No Model

: MRHCR1630GP000086 : ACCORD 2.0 AT 2016

Owner's Name

Ins Policy No. Date of Accident

: 13/3/2019

: SHENG AIHUI

Document No.

Date

: SQT19001223

: 15. Mar 2019

: WC008 Customer No.

: ANIKKA LAI SWEE KAM Svc Advisor

Engine No Date | Time : R20Z21600128 : 15. Mar 2019 6:59:44 PM

Surveyor Name

Survey Date

Authorisation Date

Amount 0% GST incld GST Amount

QUOTATION

Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

GST Reg No.: M200050223

Total Amount

406.39 5.805.58

Amount

6,211.97

Total (Inclusive of GST)

Unit Price Disc %

6,211.97

2

Page

Item Date & Time Excess Status Signature

Authorise.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

Printed on 21/6/2019 1:44:51 PM

This is a computer generated invoice. No signature is required.

Part prices are subjected to change without notice.

The above estimated cost of repair do not include any unforeseen damages.

GST Amount is calculated from individual line(s).

An amount of \$53.50 (incl GST) will be applicable for the request of the above quotation for estimates above \$2,000.00

However, if the repairs are subsequently done at Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd. it will be refunded

Motor Claims Department

MS First Capital Insurance Ltd

cwsmotorclaims@msfirstcapital.com.sg



This email has been checked for viruses by AVG antivirus software. www.avg.com



SERVICE PRE-INVOICE

GST Reg No.: M200050223 Company Ref. No.: S60FC1380G

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

370 Ubi Road 3 Singapore 408651. Tel: +65 6841 3883 Fax: +65 6741 5022 255 Alexandra Road Singapore 159937. Tel: +65 6471 5458 Fax: +65 6471 5460

Customer:

WC008 / CHINA TAIPING

Chassis No:

MRHCR1630GP000086

License No:

SLK5100L

Mileage: Engine No: 47101

R20Z21600128

Document No:

SVO19040274

Printed By:

ANIKKALAI

Order Date:

25. June 2019

Order Time:

11:56:03 AM

Service Advisor:

ANIKKA LAI SWEE KAM

0.0008	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	DISC %	AMOUNT	7% GST Am Amount	ount incld GST
TEM			BDIAE				
	OWN DAMAGE CLAIMS-J/NO:						
	POLICY/CLAIMS NO: DMPCSN180150901						
	OWNER: SHENG AIHUI						
	ACC DATE: 13/03/2019						
	SURVEYED BY:						
	DATE:						
	AUTHORIZED ON:						
	REF NO:		623.10	5	591.94	41.44	633.38
33550-T2A-G21	TAILLIGHT ASSYL.	1		5	598.97	41.93	640.90
71500-T2M-T80ZZ	FACE ASSYRR.BUMPER	1	630.50	5	11.59	0.81	12.40
71593-T2A-A01	SPACERR.RR.BUMPER SIDE	1	12.20		11.59	0.81	12.40
71598-T2A-A01	SPACERL.RR.BUMPER SIDE	1	12.20	5	8.74	0.61	9.35
91505-TM8-003	CLIP,BUMPER	4	2.30	5		0.39	5.90
71555-S5A-000	BRACKETL.RR.BUMPER	1	5.80	5	5.51		214.37
71503-T2M-T50	MOULDINGRR.BUMPER	1	210.90	5	200.35	14.02	66.07
75830-T2M-T11ZB	MUDGUARDL.RR.	1	65.00	5	61.75	4.32	1,594.77
				A PARTS:	1,490.44	104.33	32.10
BOSUN		1	30.00		30.00	2.10	32.10
	SUNDRIES					0.40	128.40
BA02R	0671	1	120.00		120.00	8.40	128.40
	REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE						
	SENSORS-4 PCS (N)	1	120.00		120.00	8.40	128.40
BML02I	1757 INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS.		120.00		.20.00		
	PERFORM WATER (N)						
	TEST.(N)						
BKBU02R	0671	1	1,120.00		1,120.00	78.40	1,198.40
BKBUUZK	REMOVE & RENEW RR BUMPER &						
	DAMAGE PARTS						
	ATTACHMENT ITEMS				900.00	63.00	963.00
BP02R	1610	, 1	900.00	R	900.00	03.00	303.00
	SPRAY PAINTING ON RR BUMPER & LHF DOOR.	•					
	DOOR,		SUM	LABOUR:	2,290.00	160.30	2,450.30
-			TC	TAL SGD	3,780.44	264.63	4,045.07
				(2.25)			4,045.07
			Total Paya	ble (SGD)			4,043.07

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road, #16-00 Springleaf Tower

Singapore 079909

Our File No:

CS/CTI19011277/JTD3N2

Date:

11/07/2019

REFERENCE

Insured/Claimant: Date of Loss:

SHENG AIHUI

Policy No:

DMPCSN1801501901

13/03/2019

Nature of Claim:

Claim No: SNM19D201188C01

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SLK5100L

Make & Model:

HONDA ACCORD, 2.0 VTIS 5AT (A)

18/01/2017 (Man. Year: 2016)

Engine No: Chassis No: Odometer:

R20Z21600128 MRHCR1630GP000086

47101 km

Reg. Date: Colour:

Grey

Engine Capacity:

1997 cc

Market Value/New Car

\$\$93,000.00

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

Yes Engine Modification:

225/50R17

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

225/50R17 Michelin 6 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS Parts Miscellaneous Items	Repairer's 2,005.58 0.00	Adjuster's 1,520.44 0.00	Difference 485.14 0.00	Diff % 24.19
Labour Paintwork Labour	3,800.00 0.00	2,260.00 0.00	1,540.00 0.00	40.53
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	5,805.58	3,780.44	2,025.14	34.88
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	406.39	264.63	141.76	34.88
Nett Amount (S\$)	6,211.97	4,045.07	2,166.90	34.88

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

26/06/2019

Date Inspected:

25/06/2019 Inspected At:

KAH MOTOR CO SDN BERHAD NO. 255 ALEXANDRA ROAD

SINGAPORE 159937

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: ONG HWEE JIE

Manager: DENISE TAY KWEE CHENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen		Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 10 Jul 2019)		
Parts: Labour:	143 Repairer's	HONDA ACCORD 2.0 VTIS 5AT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0) (Price-denominated Standard List)		
Validity: These estimate		no print-code for SLK5100L) es are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page he END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page		
Further Info	: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.			

No.		Part No.	d Parts Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	4		*TAILLIGHT ASSYL	Cracked	591.94 FS	*591.94 FS
2	4		*LIGHT ASSYL LID	Not Necessary	390.16 FS	*-FS
2 3 4	1		*FACE ASSYRR BUMPER *SPACERR RR BUMPER SIDE	Deformed Necessary	598.97 FS 11.59 FS	*598.97 FS *11.59 FS
4 5 6	1 1 1		*SPACERL RR BUMPER SIDE *CLIP BUMPER (4 Pcs)	Necessary Necessary	11.59 FS 8.74 FS	*11.59 FS *8.74 FS
7	1		*BRACKETL RR BUMPER *MOULDINGRR BUMPER	Necessary Scratched	5.51 FS 200.35 FS	*5.51 FS *200.35 FS
9	1		*REFLECTOR ASSYL RR *MUDGUARDL RR	Not Necessary Deformed	24.98 FS 61.75 FS	*-FS *61.75FS
11	1		*SUNDRIES	Necessary	100.00 FS	*30.00 FS
F=Fr	anchise	part. S=SpcN	ett.	Total Parts (S\$)	2,005.58	1,520.44

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recomm	ended	Labour	,
RECOUL	lellueu	Labour	

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items	10.000	450.00	120.00
1	REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS	New	150.00	
2	INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS.PERFORM WATER	New	150.00	120.00
3	REMOVE & RENEW RR BUMPER & DAMAGE PARTS	New	2,000.00	1,120.00
4	SPRAY PAINTING ON RR BUMPER & LHR DOOR	New	1,500.00	900.00
	Gross Labour Cost (S\$)		3,800.00	2,260.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	a this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >